09/12/2017 504542897

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4589604

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ADITYA T. KADAM	03/12/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DEVFACTORY FZ-LLC
Street Address:	705-706 AL THURAYA 1
City:	DUBAI MEDIA CITY
State/Country:	UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Postal Code:	502091

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15701730

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (512)345-7225

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 512-338-9100

Email: tmunoz@tcchlaw.com

Correspondent Name: TERRILE, CANNATTI, CHAMBERS & HOLLAND, L

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 203518 Address Line 4: AUSTIN, TEXAS 78720

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	T00254DF
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL ROCCO CANNATTI
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Rocco Cannatti/
DATE SIGNED:	09/12/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=T00254DF_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043823 FRAME: 0174

504542897

America Control Science (1975)

ASSIGNMENT

																																				Ų,						
			3333	5333	3333																																					
	***	333	888	333	w	333	œ	988			833		900		***	8888		****	***																		\cdots	****	****			
000	333	333	888	333	888	888	8888	888	333	***	333	***	888	***	***	***	***	***	***		****		•••••		****				****			****				 			,,,,,			
330	333	88	88	88	w	883	888	88		***	888	***	w	**	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***		****	***			w	***			 933		***	****			
w			w		×					***		**	₩	**	₩			w	**	***		***	***		***			***	888	***	***	₩	***			 	m	```	````			
w					₩						W		▓										₩													m	M		***			
×														▓	₩							₩														m	m					
		×	×																			₩																			***	
×		×																																							***	
		×																																								

																							·				ì															
					X																		į.				k															
																					e e		ì	X			k				a.											
					X																e e	**	Š	X	a	Č.	k		i.		8	×	c i		***						···	
			Ä		Ä			N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.	æ		ì	Z	u		h	×	N,		a		c,			 		¥			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.	×	4	ï	Z	ú		k	×	×		a	×	e,		×	 u.		¥			W.	
	ì				Ä			N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.	e e	·	Š	X	ú		k		×		81	**	c,	×		 		¥		X.	W.	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.			Š	X			k	×	×		N	×	e,	×	***	 		¥			0	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.			Š	Z			k				8	**	e,	×		 		¥			W	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.			Ĭ	Ž,	ú		k						e,		***	 		¥			W.	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.			Š	Z,			k				a		e,					¥			0	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.			ì				k						٥,		***			¥			W.	
								N		N.	×	t	×	N	×	×.		i.		į.				7			k						٥,		***			¥			•	

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR FRODUCTION CONTRIBUTION IN CODE

New Printers (P. Physics 2011) Virginia Sanda

. 1 68 1 1